WBAC Fordhouses 5k - Friday 24 April 2015. 7:00 pm
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Ross
James
Sam
Jonathon
Luke
James
Steven
Tom
Ryan
Jamie
Tom
Stephen
Harry
Grant
Tess
Matt
Brian
Danny
Harry
Leroy
Simon
Craig
Catherine
Darrell
Audrey
Kate
Tom
Jason
Conor

Jacqueline
Zoe
Nicks
Steve
Robert
Stuart
Matthew
Lucy
Leon
Rachel
Clark
Dave
Andy
Nathan
Paul
Jay
Robert
Paul
Alex
Craig
Andre
John
Adrian
Andrew

JONES
SKELTON
LLOYD-PERKS
MORRIS
VINE
JEFFERSON
ABRAHAMS
HOLDEN
HODGKISS
WARD
WARRENDER
PEARSON
CRESSWELL
CUMMINGS
CLARKE
HOGG
WRIGHT
OWEN
DYALL
BROWN
CALROW
WATTERS
HOLDEN
BODIN
WILSON
WILLIAMS
CLARKE
PADDOCK
MCGRATH

HALFORD
BRICKLEY
LALLI
WARD
EDWARDS
WHITEHOUSE
GUY

EVANS
HAFFIE-HOBDAY
GIBSON
WOODHALL
POWNER
DYALL
REEVE
WILLIAMS
PINCHES
MORECOCK
CLARKE
BLAIR
MINTON
MEADS
ANDREWS
MELBOURN
WATKINS

Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Tipton Harriers

West Bromwich Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Tipton Harriers
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
MMAC

Tipton Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston

Birmingham Running & Tri club

Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Tipton Harriers
Burntwood Triathlon
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston

west bromwich harriers

Bourneville Harriers
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached

Wrekin Road Runners

Unattached
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston

Dudley & Kingswinford

Unattached
Unattached
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F45
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M40
M50

Fanr
MJnr

M40
M40
MJnr
M60
MJnr
MJnr

MJnr
MJnr
MJnr
M40
M40
M40

0:14:58
0:15:37
0:15:47
0:15:59
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:23
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:34
0:17:14
0:17:19
0:17:21
0:17:22
0:17:26
0:17:38
0:17:45
0:17:57
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:30
0:18:38
0:18:40
0:18:56
0:18:59
0:19:02
0:19:15
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:30
0:19:33
0:19:55
0:20:05
0:20:17
0:20:24
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:21:06
0:21:15
0:21:20
0:21:52
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:00
0:22:08
0:22:09
0:22:10
0:22:17
0:22:18
0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:28
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37
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25
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30
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15
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29
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26
19
101
17
77

72
31
13
78
47
18
59
57
73
40
33
34
41
36

102
27
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Paul
Leah
Hannah
Debbie
Pat
Emily
Cara
Ben
Peter
Adam
John
Fred
Hazel
Melanie
Beth
Alison
Mark
Colin
David
Adrian
Julia
Mary
Megan
Adam
Maxine
Mike
lan
Chris
Kelly
Lynsey
Judith
Deb
Julia
Alan
Janine
Paul
Amy
Lucy
Lionel
Angela
Jack
Andrea
Haroon
Janet
Kathy

CARROLL
RUTTER
PEARSON
BRICKLEY
CUMMINGS
SIMMONDS
PERCIVAL
DEAKIN
STARK
SPELLACY
SARGENT
SMITH
SMALLMAN
DEAKIN
KESKA-DAVIES
DAVIS
DEAKIN
THOMPSON
DEANS
REECE
COOPER
SOLOMON
WARD
BASHIR
TABOR
RICKETTS
CRESSWELL
HARRISON
TAYLOR-CARTWRIGHT
GUY
HARRIS
EDWARDS
CONDON
HODGKISS
FELTON
LINDLEY
EARDLY
SPITTLE
SPITTLE
GALLAGHER
CRUTCHEY
MARSHALL
BASHIR
PUGH

LING

Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Stafford Harriers
Wolves & Bilston
west bromwich harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Stafford Harriers
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Telford Harrier
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Telford AC
Wrekin Road Runners
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wrekin Road Runners
Wrekin Road Runners

M50
Fanr

F35
F45

MJnr
M60

M60
F45
F45
F35
F35
M50
M60
M50

F45
F55

MJnr
F45
M60
M40
M40

F35
F35
F35
F35
M70
F35
M50

M60
F35
MJnr
F45
M40
F65
F65

0:22:33
0:22:34
0:22:43
0:23:03
0:23:06
0:23:07
0:23:15
0:23:32
0:23:42
0:23:47
0:24:02
0:24:20
0:24:35
0:24:55
0:25:18
0:26:01
0:26:07
0:26:41
0:27:11
0:27:40
0:27:59
0:28:09
0:28:16
0:28:38
0:28:49
0:28:59
0:29:07
0:29:26
0:29:47
0:29:56
0:29:57
0:29:59
0:31:12
0:31:35
0:31:47
0:31:57
0:32:03
0:32:08
0:32:10
0:32:18
0:32:49
0:34:40
0:36:38
0:41:25
0:41:29



