

WBAC Fordhouses 5k - Friday 24 April 2015. 7:00 pm

1	1	Ross	JONES	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:14:58
2	64	James	SKELTON	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:15:37
3	95	Sam	LLOYD-PERKS	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:15:47
4	38	Jonathon	MORRIS	Unattached	M	0:15:59
5	65	Luke	VINE	Tipton Harriers	MJnr	0:16:14
6	85	James	JEFFERSON	West Bromwich Harriers	M	0:16:15
7	68	Steven	ABRAHAMS	Tipton Harriers	M	0:16:23
8	88	Tom	HOLDEN	Tipton Harriers	M	0:16:29
9	49	Ryan	HODGKISS	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:16:30
10	10	Jamie	WARD	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:16:34
11	91	Tom	WARRENDER	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:17:14
12	63	Stephen	PEARSON	Tipton Harriers	M	0:17:19
13	3	Harry	CRESSWELL	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:17:21
14	75	Grant	CUMMINGS	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:17:22
15	14	Tess	CLARKE	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:17:26
16	100	Matt	HOGG	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:17:38
17	96	Brian	WRIGHT	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:17:45
18	69	Danny	OWEN	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:17:57
19	42	Harry	DYALL	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:18:13
20	103	Leroy	BROWN	Wolves & Bilston	M40	0:18:15
21	11	Simon	CALROW	Wolves & Bilston	M50	0:18:30
22	86	Craig	WATTERS	MMAC	M40	0:18:38
23	89	Catherine	HOLDEN	Tipton Harriers	F	0:18:40
24	80	Darrell	BODIN	Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers	M40	0:18:56
25	61	Audrey	WILSON	Wolves & Bilston	F35	0:18:59
26	66	Kate	WILLIAMS	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:19:02
27	20	Tom	CLARKE	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:19:15
28	6	Jason	PADDOCK	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:19:26
29	62	Conor	MCGRATH	Birmingham Running & Tri club	M	0:19:27
30	50	Jacqueline	HALFORD	Wolves & Bilston	F45	0:19:28
31	45	Zoe	BRICKLEY	Wolves & Bilston	FJnr	0:19:30
32	93	Nicks	LALLI	Tipton Harriers	M	0:19:33
33	9	Steve	WARD	Burntwood Triathlon	M40	0:19:55
34	24	Robert	EDWARDS	Wolves & Bilston	M50	0:20:05
35	7	Stuart	WHITEHOUSE	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:20:17
36	90	Matthew	GUY	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:20:24
37	48	Lucy	EVANS	Wolves & Bilston	FJnr	0:20:48
38	12	Leon	HAFFIE-HOBDAY	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:20:49
39	71	Rachel	GIBSON	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:21:06
40	67	Clark	WOODHALL	west bromwich harriers	M	0:21:15
41	79	Dave	POWNER	Bourneville Harriers	M40	0:21:20
42	43	Andy	DYALL	Wolves & Bilston	M40	0:21:52
43	98	Nathan	REEVE	Unattached	MJnr	0:21:59
44	81	Paul	WILLIAMS	Wrekin Road Runners	M60	0:22:00
45	97	Jay	PINCHES	Unattached	MJnr	0:22:00
46	99	Robert	MORECOCK	Unattached	MJnr	0:22:08
47	87	Paul	CLARKE	Wolves & Bilston	M	0:22:09
48	70	Alex	BLAIR	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:22:10
49	35	Craig	MINTON	Unattached	MJnr	0:22:17
50	54	Andre	MEADS	Wolves & Bilston	MJnr	0:22:18
51	92	John	ANDREWS	Dudley & Kingswinford	M40	0:22:22
52	84	Adrian	MELBOURN	Unattached	M40	0:22:23
53	28	Andrew	WATKINS	Unattached	M40	0:22:28

54	55	Paul	CARROLL	Wolves & Bilston	M50	0:22:33
55	56	Leah	RUTTER	Wolves & Bilston	FJnr	0:22:34
56	37	Hannah	PEARSON	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:22:43
57	46	Debbie	BRICKLEY	Unattached	F35	0:23:03
58	76	Pat	CUMMINGS	Unattached	F45	0:23:06
59	52	Emily	SIMMONDS	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:23:07
60	25	Cara	PERCIVAL	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:23:15
61	23	Ben	DEAKIN	Stafford Harriers	MJnr	0:23:32
62	58	Peter	STARK	Wolves & Bilston	M60	0:23:42
63	82	Adam	SPELLACY	west bromwich harriers	M	0:23:47
64	30	John	SARGENT	Unattached	M	0:24:02
65	74	Fred	SMITH	Unattached	M60	0:24:20
66	15	Hazel	SMALLMAN	Wolves & Bilston	F45	0:24:35
67	22	Melanie	DEAKIN	Stafford Harriers	F45	0:24:55
68	51	Beth	KESKA-DAVIES	Wolves & Bilston	F35	0:25:18
69	29	Alison	DAVIS	Unattached	F35	0:26:01
70	21	Mark	DEAKIN	Stafford Harriers	M50	0:26:07
71	60	Colin	THOMPSON	Wolves & Bilston	M60	0:26:41
72	94	David	DEANS	Unattached	M50	0:27:11
73	83	Adrian	REECE	Unattached	M	0:27:40
74	53	Julia	COOPER	Unattached	F45	0:27:59
75	26	Mary	SOLOMON	Wolves & Bilston	F55	0:28:09
76	19	Megan	WARD	Unattached	F	0:28:16
77	101	Adam	BASHIR	Unattached	MJnr	0:28:38
78	17	Maxine	TABOR	Wolves & Bilston	F45	0:28:49
79	77	Mike	RICKETTS	Telford Harrier	M60	0:28:59
80	4	Ian	CRESSWELL	Wolves & Bilston	M40	0:29:07
81	72	Chris	HARRISON	Unattached	M40	0:29:26
82	31	Kelly	TAYLOR-CARTWRIGHT	Unattached	F	0:29:47
83	13	Lynsey	GUY	Wolves & Bilston	F35	0:29:56
84	78	Judith	HARRIS	Unattached	F35	0:29:57
85	47	Deb	EDWARDS	Wolves & Bilston	F35	0:29:59
86	18	Julia	CONDON	Wolves & Bilston	F35	0:31:12
87	59	Alan	HODGKISS	Telford AC	M70	0:31:35
88	57	Janine	FELTON	Wrekin Road Runners	F35	0:31:47
89	73	Paul	LINDLEY	Unattached	M50	0:31:57
90	40	Amy	EARDLY	Wolves & Bilston	F	0:32:03
91	33	Lucy	SPITTLE	Unattached	F	0:32:08
92	34	Lionel	SPITTLE	Wolves & Bilston	M60	0:32:10
93	41	Angela	GALLAGHER	Wolves & Bilston	F35	0:32:18
94	36	Jack	CRUTCHEY	Unattached	MJnr	0:32:49
95	8	Andrea	MARSHALL	Unattached	F45	0:34:40
96	102	Haroon	BASHIR	Unattached	M40	0:36:38
97	27	Janet	PUGH	Wrekin Road Runners	F65	0:41:25
98	32	Kathy	LING	Wrekin Road Runners	F65	0:41:29